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Tuition Fee for International 
Degree Programs

Degree 
Type Program Name Tuition Fee/ 

Semester

BSc Agricultural Engineering 2500 EUR 

BSc Biochemical Engineering 3200 EUR

BSc Business Administration and 
Management 2700 EUR 

BSc Computer Science 3200 EUR

BA English and American Studies 1800 EUR 

BA French Studies (in French) 1800 EUR 

BA German Studies (in German) 1800 EUR 

BA Italian Studies (in Italian) 1800 EUR 

BA Music and Performing Arts 2500 EUR 

BSc Nurse 3500 EUR 

BSc Physiotherapist 3500 EUR 

BA Psychology 3500 EUR

BA Spanish Studies (in Spanish) 1800 EUR 

BSc Tourism and Catering 2700 EUR

DMD Dental Medicine 8000 EUR

D Pharm Pharmacy 5420 EUR

MD General Medicine in English 7900 EUR

MD General Medicine in German 7600 EUR

LL.M/ 
Certificate

Comparative Intellectual 
Property Law 2600 EUR

LL.M/ 
Certificate

International and European 
Trade and Investment Law 
(LL.M)

2200 EUR

MA American Studies 2200 EUR 

MSc Applied Mathematics 2700 EUR

MSc Biology 3000 EUR

MSc Chemistry 3600 EUR

MA Classical Musical 
Instrumental Performance 2500 EUR 

MA Classical Singing 2500 EUR 

MSc Computer Science 4100 EUR 

MA Educational Assessment 2200 EUR

MA Educational Sciences 2200 EUR

MA English Studies 2200 EUR 

MSc Food Safety and Quality 
Engineering 3500 EUR

MSc Food Science and Technology 
Engineering 3500 EUR 

MA French Studies (in French) 2200 EUR 

MSc Geography 2700 EUR

MSc Geoinformatics 3200 EUR

MA German Studies (in German) 2200 EUR 

MA Human Resource Counselling 4000 EUR

MA Instruciton of English as a 
Foreign Language 2500 EUR

MSc International Economy and 
Business 3000 EUR 

MA International Relations in 
English 2300 EUR

MA International Relations  
(in French) 2750 EUR

MA Italian Studies (in Italian) 2200 EUR 

MSc Mathematics 2700 EUR

MA Philosophy 2200 EUR 

MA Russian Studies (in Russian) 2200 EUR 

MA Spanish Studies (in Spanish) 2200 EUR 
MSc Sustainable Agriculture 3000 EUR
MA Study of Religions 2200 EUR 
PhD Biology (PhD) 5000 EUR
PhD Chemistry (PhD) 5000 EUR 
PhD Clinical Medicine (PhD) 5000 EUR 
PhD Computer Science (PhD) 5000 EUR 
PhD Earth Sciences (PhD) 5000 EUR 
PhD Economics (PhD) 5000 EUR
PhD Educational Sciences (PhD) 3500 EUR 
PhD Environmental Sciences (PhD) 5000 EUR 

PhD Experimental and Preventive 
Medicine (PhD) 5000 EUR

PhD History (PhD) 3500 EUR

PhD Law and Political Sciences 
(PhD) 3500 EUR

PhD Linguistics (PhD) 3500 EUR 
PhD Literary Studies (PhD) 3500 EUR 
PhD Mathematics (PhD) 5000 EUR 

PhD Multidisciplinary Medical 
Sciences 5000 EUR 

PhD Pharmaceutical Sciences 
(PhD) 4500 EUR 

PhD Philosophy (PhD) 3500 EUR 
PhD Physics (PhD) 5000 EUR 

Certificate English Preparatory Program 2900 EUR 

Certificate Foundation Year for Health 
Sciences in English language 3400 EUR

Certificate French MA Preparatory 
program 2200 EUR

Certificate Hungarian Language 
Preparatory Program 2200 EUR

Certificate Preparatory Course  
for Pharmacy Studies 

6500/  
program EUR

Certificate Preparatory year of the 
Faculty of Music 2650 EUR

Certifiate
Comparative Politics, Law, 
Administration and Social 
Science COMPASS

1800 EUR


